Scuola di Ingegneria - Universita di Padova

Esiti della prova di
recupero dell'Ofa del 7
novembre 2024

MATRICOLA ESITO
2090602 NON IDONEO
2111481 Assente
2136371 NON IDONEO
2136515 IDONEO
2136518 IDONEO
2136583 IDONEO
2136592 NON IDONEO
2136594 Assente
2136624 IDONEO
2136683 IDONEO
2136686 IDONEO
2136697 NON IDONEO
2136699 IDONEO
2136706 NON IDONEO
2136712 IDONEO
2136743 IDONEO
2136760 NON IDONEO
2136768 Assente
2136830 IDONEO
2136852 IDONEO
2136856 NON IDONEO
2136868 Assente
2137310 IDONEO
2137311 NON IDONEO
2137332 IDONEO
2137334 NON IDONEO
2137350 NON IDONEO
2137351 IDONEO
2137358 NON IDONEO
2137523 NON IDONEO
2137536 IDONEO
2138358 NON IDONEO
2138373 NON IDONEO
2139006 NON IDONEO
2139015 NON IDONEO
2139016 NON IDONEO
2139017 IDONEO
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2139020
2139085
2139300
2139366
2139371
2139546
2139562
2139567
2139568
2139704
2139706
2139723
2139746
2139749
2139751
2139769
2139776
2139779
2139786
2139935
2139946
2139956
2139957
2140230
2140443
2140461
2140515
2140551
2140866
2140867
2140868
2140890
2140915
2140921
2140922
2140927
2140938
2141088
2141115
2141116
2141117
2141122
2141126
2141132
2141364
2141368
2141369
2141423
2141425
2141432

Assente
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
Assente
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
Assente
IDONEO
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2141435
2141441
2141444
2141454
2141468
2141469
2141473
2141476
2141544
2142202
2142213
2142270
2142271
2142273
2142528
2142969
2142975
2142999
2143004
2143013
2143033
2143035
2143036
2143037
2143041
2143050
2143052
2143056
2143070
2143089
2143098
2143105
2143106
2143255
2143257
2143258
2143260
2143311
2143312
2143626
2143650
2143651
2143659
2143661
2143662
2143680
2143682
2143685
2143688
2143697

IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
Assente
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2143911
2143912
2143949
2144348
2144356
2144362
2144369
2144378
2144379
2144385
2144387
2144392
2144395
2144397
2144408
2144499
2144796
2144912
2145010
2145198
2145205
2145207
2145214
2145223
2145225
2145226
2145227
2145345
2145348
2145355
2145402
2145403
2145404
2145409
2145412
2145416
2145421
2145424
2145439
2145445
2145604
2145635
2146570
2146571
2146662
2146672
2146673
2146699
2146702
2146713

IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
Assente
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO

Scuola di Ingegneria - Universita di Padova



Scuola di Ingegneria - Universita di Padova

2146729
2146733
2146772
2146844
2146955
2147418
2147419
2147425
2147535
2147540
2147580
2147581
2147589
2147590
2147594
2147627
2147644
2147651
2147652
2147735
2147745
2147747
2147761
2148042
2148178
2148454
2148455
2148463
2148464
2148474
2148486
2148488
2148508
2148510
2148606
2148616
2148693
2148753
2148756
2148762
2148807
2149000
2149002
2149315
2149316
2149318
2149351
2149569
2149626
2149629

NON IDONEO
Assente
IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO

NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO
IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO
IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO
IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO
IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO
IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO
IDONEO

NON IDONEO
IDONEO

NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO
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2149640
2149646
2149648
2149649
2149650
2149651
2149657
2149675
2149690
2149850
2149884
2149885
2149984
2150129
2150130
2150131
2150144
2150155
2150157
2150159
2150162
2150300
2150397
2150472
2150514
2150556
2150561
2150563
2150571
2150577
2150650
2150664
2150670
2150673
2150810
2150812
2151045
2151046
2151065
2151066
2151067
2151072
2151082
2151084
2151089
2151091
2151107
2151108
2151109
2151118

NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
Assente
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
Assente
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
Assente
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
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2151121
2151461
2151527
2151536
2151576
2151983
2151986
2151989
2151994
2151999
2152004
2152008
2152009
2152014
2152024
2152033
2152035
2152041
2152044
2152047
2152049
2152051
2152058
2152060
2152066
2152067
2152070
2152071
2152072
2152165
2152217
2152218
2152233
2152234
2152240
2152294
2152296
2152303
2152304
2152305
2152306
2152313
2152314
2152317
2152326
2152329
2152486
2152490
2153693
2153764

IDONEO
Assente
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
Assente
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
Assente
Assente
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
Assente
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
Assente
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
Assente
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
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2153946
2154486
2154922
2155165
2155389
2155479
2155679
2155961
2156523
2156709
2157389
2157406
2157468
2157650
2157651
2157666
2157682
2158402
2158419
2158422
2158423
2158755
2158887
2159267
2159296

Assente
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
Assente
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
Assente
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
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